

SC 257 / 2025
CNR WBJP01-00-2918 -2025

Order 07 dt 04 .05.2026

The record is put up today for order as fixed date was Holiday.

To 05.06.2026 for production and evidence of the complainant.

Issue summon accordingly.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th Court Jalpaiguri